
 

 

 

2021-2022 University Schools Instructional Calendar  

Before School Begins 
One week of PD in the Summer, prior to start of school (at Director’s discretion) 
 
August 2    ½ Professional Development Day/½ Administrative Day 
August 3    Administrative Day 
August 4    Professional Development Day 
August 5    Professional Development Day 
August 6    Administrative Day 

 
First Semester – 84 days 

Date Day Event Students Teachers 

August 9 Monday First Day of School In In 

September 6 Monday Labor Day  Out Out 

October 8 Friday End of First Quarter 
 

In In 

October 11 Monday Parent Teacher Conference 
 

Out In 

October 12-15 
 

Monday – Friday Fall Break Out Out 

November 22 -26 
22-23  

Monday - Friday Thanksgiving Break 
Professional Development Days  

Out Out 

December 17 Friday End of Second Quarter ½ Day 11:15 ½ day 
admin 

December 20 – January 2 Monday - Friday Winter Break Out Out 

Second Semester – 96 days  
Date Day Event Students Teachers 

January 3 Monday ½ Professional Development Day 
½ Administrative Day 

Out In 

January 4 Tuesday Students Return 
Third Quarter Begins 

In  In 

January 17 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day Out Out 

February 21 
 

Monday Presidents Day 
Professional Development Day  

 

Out In 
 

March 4 Friday End of Third Quarter 
Parent Teacher Conferences 

In In 

March 7-11 
7-8  

Monday - Friday Spring Break 
Professional Development 

Out Out 

April 15 Friday Spring Recess Out Out 

May 27 Friday Last Day of School for Students  
End of Fourth Quarter 

11:15 In ½ day 
admin 

May 30 Monday Memorial Day Out Out 

May 31 Tuesday Professional Development Day Out In 

June 1 Wednesday Administrative Day Out In 
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